
KRISHNA UNIVERSITY: MACHILIPATNAM 
 

TIME-TABLE for B.Ed (Regular) Examinations - August, 2011 

 
    Time: 02.00 PM to 05.00 PM 

Date & Day 
Paper No. & 
Paper Code 

                    Name of the subject 
Maximum 

Marks 

05-08-2011 
Friday 

Paper - I  
BED 01 

 Foundations of Education  1101* 100 

06-08-2011 
Saturday 

Paper - II  
BED 02 

Psychological Foundations of Education 1102* 100 

08-08-2011 
Monday 

Paper - III  
BED 03 

Educational Technology and Computer Education 1103* 100 

09-08-2011 
Tuesday 

Paper - IV  
BED 04 

School Management and Systems of Education 1104* 100 

10-08-2011 
Wednesday 

Paper - V  
BED 05 

Personality Development and Communicative English 1105* 100 

11-08-2011 
Thursday 

Paper - VI 

BED 06 

BED 07 

BED 08 

I. Methods of Teaching: 

1.Mathematics  

2.Social Studies          

3.Biological Sciences  

 
1106* 

1107* 

1108* 

100 

12-08-2011 
Friday 

Paper - VII  

BED 10 

BED 11 

II. Methods of Teaching: 

                1.English  

                2.Telugu  

 
1110* 

1111* 
100 

13-08-2011 
Saturday 

Paper - VII  
BED 09 

Physical Sciences     1109* 100 

 

               * Paper codes as per ICR sheet     
(BY ORDER) 

 
                Machilipatnam 
                Dated: 17-07-2011                 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS (i/c) 


