KRISHNA UNIVERSITY: MACHILIPATNAM

TIME-TABLE for B.Ed (Regular) Examinations - August, 2011

Time: 02.00 PM to 05.00 PM

Date & Day	Paper No. & Paper Code	Name of the subject		Maximum Marks
05-08-2011 Friday	Paper - I BED 01	Foundations of Education	1101*	100
06-08-2011 Saturday	Paper - II BED 02	Psychological Foundations of Education	1102*	100
08-08-2011 Monday	Paper - III BED 03	Educational Technology and Computer Education	1103*	100
09-08-2011 Tuesday	Paper - IV BED 04	School Management and Systems of Education	1104*	100
10-08-2011 Wednesday	Paper - V BED 05	Personality Development and Communicative English	1105*	100
11-08-2011 Thursday	Paper - VI	I. Methods of Teaching:		100
	BED 06	1.Mathematics	1106*	
	BED 07	2.Social Studies	1107*	
	BED 08	3.Biological Sciences	1108*	
12-08-2011 Friday	Paper - VII	II. Methods of Teaching:		
	BED 10	1.English	1110*	100
	BED 11	2.Telugu	1111*	
13-08-2011 Saturday	Paper - VII BED 09	Physical Sciences	1109*	100

^{*} Paper codes as per ICR sheet

(BY ORDER)

Machilipatnam
Dated: 17-07-2011